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4728 WEST YADKIN VFD                      

5854728 WEST YADKIN VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5854728 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT         246,310     246,310     246,310.00      78,810.00            .00            .00  100.0%

  2024/01/000143 07/01/2023 COE      246,310.00 REF 000183                                 FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/01/000192 07/12/2023 API       83,750.00 VND 000183 VCH221544   WEST YADKIN VFD      FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING         112503
  2024/01/000192 07/12/2023 COL      -83,750.00 REF 000183                                 FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/01/000381 07/01/2023 BUC      246,310.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2024
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 API       83,750.00 VND 000183 VCH223927   WEST YADKIN VFD      FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING         113714
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 COL      -83,750.00 REF 000183                                 FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 API       78,810.00 VND 000183 VCH226286   WEST YADKIN VFD      FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING         114841
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 COL      -78,810.00 REF 000183                                 FY2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO       246,310     246,310     246,310.00      78,810.00            .00            .00  100.0%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5854728 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5854728 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - EXPENSE        246,310     246,310     246,310.00      78,810.00            .00            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0sW%2FYdecmYAztanJG9YZUnjkI%2B7ZFak563iin7Tqhxwbu%2FL7l5MHDnd0fHFxN6dL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYqbwdhGfwQ540KyTD3AiJhwDreYdLynNhViaev6DRek98KaAsDYzuo%2BtGdTqimi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FU8iBcG3Lr9fpdn2WX3vwbw6XS%2FQH089VfCMZCHLl%2BzfJwp9EQ3wwI5Fn9r1eseR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qAVzWkGW2lRYJFM7Y6XvGJlBOieJQuixQo6Rmjt1KnTgZIHncbUHi6zoqI1Hed%2FN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EOkoNKqFupZy5giOwpwV7%2BCYhB%2BEIiOnZy6%2BuQ1c86k7wv4LJEBiRtq92jwXFnzt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FxI%2Bc1LJJVK9Osen71GsOBhzxpNrx9D7d1t8eP2WMjDl554J0BkeRW13QnZAGGla
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VzPzKCn0aEdzHASd823gIN%2B9l7KpFwSLAwP40vcZpiNza2oW51NJoQ%2F4YblKCG32
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gu%2BMfhpKqHc3Xbp7Q1AEWjfp2I4mNcrbJTPu2G6rv0IBaigl4GGT0XWBOqS%2BEoA6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJ5sUSVCwKo4jmfd6%2F%2FoztvjYBuOZFTT0TrY%2Fo43LmzHKfYG6ANpRcIjRgbnfc6M
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jClAxFscgOcd0%2FPx6araAAm7QDgFPxaEKKD0uIdaOOJTGJTvpsdriUS7g91eD%2BNU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M4dBb3fwBTYN7OLVZZgwqrv0kJdRW2GGDKfwY%2BYcSQ%2B0mKqm11qAbVU9RO8SCpv0
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     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD                  246,310     246,310     246,310.00      78,810.00            .00            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES      246,310     246,310     246,310.00      78,810.00            .00            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL      246,310     246,310     246,310.00      78,810.00            .00            .00  100.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          



YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/24/2024 13:25
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               58
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


